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PART NO. TYPE
9960-2AP-P Pull

9961-2AP-P Bail Pull
9962-2AP-P Bail Pull
9964-2AP-P Knob
9966-2AP-P Knob
9967-2AP-P Knob
9980-255-P Pull

9981-2RU-P Pull

9982-255-P Bail Pull
9983-2RU-P Bail Pull
9984-255-P Knob
9985-2RU-P Knob
9986-255-P Knob
9987-2RU-P Knob
9988-2AP-P Bail Pull
9989-255-P Bail Pull
9990-2RU-P = Bail Pull
9991-255-P Bail Pull
9992-2RU-P Bail Pull

FINISH
Pewter French Iron
Pewter French Iron
Pewter French Iron
Pewter French Iron
Pewter French Iron
Pewter French Iron

Black
Rust
Black
Rust
Black
Rust
Black
Rust
Pewter French Iron
Black
Rust
Black
Rust

LENGTH
4-5/16
5-7/8
8-1/2

2-7/16
2-15/16
4-5/16
4-5/16
5-7/8
5-7/8

2-7/16
2-7/16
4-5/8
4-5/8
4-5/8
8-1/2
8-1/2

WIDTH
3/4
1-7/8
2-1/8

7/8
1-1/16
3/4
3/4
1-7/8
1-7/8

7/8
7/8
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
2-1/8
2-1/8

HEIGHT
1-9/16
1
1-1/4
2-1/8
1-3/8
2-9/16
1-9/16
1-9/16
1
1
2-1/8
2-1/8
1-3/8
1-3/8
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

DIA.

1-3/8

1-3/8
1-3/8

BASE
5/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
15/32
15/32
5/16
5/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
15/32
15/32
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16

(o

128mm

192mm

128mm
128mm

96mm
96mm
96mm
192mm

192mm

PRICE
TAP | CODE

8-32 D
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
8-32
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